A U WN R

~

10
11

Dates
June
June
June
June
July
July

July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug

lath
19th
24
29th
4th
9th

23
29th
3rd

1Olh
15th

19th
24
29th
4th
gth
15th

zgth
3rd

10"
15th
215(

King & Silver Salmon Season

Nushagak Paradise Lodge

#-DAYS Groups of 4 Group of 4 Group of 4

6 KINGS are starting to show up in numbers

KINGS PRIME TIME

KINGS PRIME TIME

KINGS PRIME TIME

KINGS PRIME TIME

KING FISHING Very Good (Biggest Fish This time of Year)

(S BN RN, B, B ©, ]

SILVERS START SHOWING UP IN NUMBERS
SILVERS PRIME TIME
SILVERS PRIME TIME
SILVERS PRIME TIME
SILVERS PRIME TIME
Round Trip from Anchorage to Ekwok through Dena'ina air taxi $640
Dena'ina Air Taxi (907)-332-2216
Chums, Reds, Rainbows and Grayling available during King run

() IO, R N N 02 )]

Rainbows, Northern Pike, Spawned out Reds, Dollies and Grayling available during Silver Run

$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$10,500 $9,000 $7,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500
$9,500 $8,000 $6,500

Fully Guided= Full time guide at all time's, fish cleaning & packaging included
Semi Guided= guide for first 2 days show you how to operate boat, clean & package fish.

Self Guided= Must have experience to handle boat and want to fish on there own.

All Packages include lodging and all meals.

$/person

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000

$/person

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500

Fully Guided Semi-Guided Self-Guided Fully Guided Semi Guided Self-Guided

$/person

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000



