

## King & Silver Salmon Season

					Nushagak Paradise Lodge	Fully Guided	Semi-Guided	Self-Guided	Fully Guided	Semi Guided	Self-Guided
	Dates	s		#-DAYS		Groups of 4	Group of 4	Group of 4	\$/person	\$/person	\$/person
1	June	13 <sup>th</sup>	- 19 <sup>th</sup>	6	KINGS are starting to show up in numbers	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
2	June	19 <sup>th</sup>	- 24 <sup>th</sup>	5	KINGS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
3	June	$24^{th}$	- 29 <sup>th</sup>	5	KINGS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
4	June	29 <sup>th</sup>	- 4 <sup>th</sup>	5	KINGS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
5	July	4 <sup>th</sup>	- 9 <sup>th</sup>	5	KINGS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
6	July	9 <sup>th</sup>	- 15 <sup>th</sup>	5	KING FISHING Very Good (Biggest Fish This time of Year)	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
7	July	23 <sup>rd</sup>	- 29 <sup>th</sup>	6	SILVERS START SHOWING UP IN NUMBERS	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
8	July	29 <sup>th</sup>	- 3 <sup>rd</sup>	5	SILVERS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
9	Aug	3 <sup>rd</sup>	- 10 <sup>th</sup>	7	SILVERS PRIME TIME	\$10,500	\$9,000	\$7,500	\$3,500	\$3,000	\$2,500
10	Aug	$10^{th}$	- 15 <sup>th</sup>	5	SILVERS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
11	Aug	15 <sup>th</sup>	- 21 <sup>st</sup>	6	SILVERS PRIME TIME	\$9,500	\$8,000	\$6,500	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,000
					Round Trip from Anchorage to Ekwok through Dena'ina air taxi \$640 Dena'ina Air Taxi (907)-332-2216						

Chums, Reds, Rainbows and Grayling available during King run

 $Rainbows, Northern\ Pike, Spawned\ out\ Reds,\ Dollies\ and\ Grayling\ available\ during\ Silver\ Run$ 

Fully Guided= Full time guide at all time's, fish cleaning & packaging included
Semi Guided= guide for first 2 days show you how to operate boat, clean & package fish.
Self Guided= Must have experience to handle boat and want to fish on there own.
All Packages include lodging and all meals.